92nd Kiwanis Capital District Convention

Holiday Inn Downtown, Lynchburg, Virginia 24504 August 20-22, 2010



Registration Information

- Use one (1) registration form per Kiwanian. If your spouse is a Kiwanian, please fill out an additional form. Copies are acceptable.
- Type or print neatly all information requested.
- Pre-registration must be completed online or postmarked by Friday, 7/30/10. Late registration must be postmarked by Wednesday, 8/11/10. Online registration will accepted until Wednesday, 8/18/10. Onsite registration will be available at the Holiday Inn Downtown beginning Friday, 8/20/10, at 9 a.m.
- Registration fees must be paid to participate in any District Convention event.
- Cancellations must be received in writing by Friday, 7/30/10. E-mail is accepted.
- Checks should be made payable to Capital District Kiwanis.
- All major credit cards are accepted via PayPal.
- For more information about the convention, visit www.lynchburgkiwanis.org
- If paying by credit card, registration forms must be completed online.
- Direct all Registration Inquiries to Registration Chair Howard M. Butler - httg@verizon.net or (434) 845-9107 or (434) 941-0097.

Hotel Information

Holiday Inn Downtown 601 Main Street Lynchburg, VA 24504 (434) 528-2500. http://holidayinn.com/lynchburgva

- Make hotel reservations directly with the Holiday Inn Downtown. Mention "KWI" to guarantee convention rate. Convention rate is guaranteed until Friday, 8/4/2010.
- Convention rate is \$85.00/per night for single/double occupancy, plus applicable tax.

Payment Information

Check payable to Capital District Kiwanis

Mail to: 2010 Kiwanis Capital District Convention Registration, C/O Howard M. Butler, P.O. Box 3134, Lynchburg, VA 24503

Attendee Information Name		First Time Attendee 🛛 yes 🔲 no
Name on Badge	Region	Division
Kiwanis Club of		
Office		Club District International
Address		
Day Phone ()	Evening Phone ()
E-mail Address (necessary for confirmation)		
Guest Name		e Attendee 🛛 yes 🖵 no
	First Time	Attendee 🖵 yes 🗖 no

92nd Kiwanis Capital District Convention

Holiday Inn Downtown, Lynchburg, Virginia 24504 August 20-22, 2010



Past Kiwanis Office

- Past International Officer
- Past District Governor
- Past District Trustee
- Past Lieutenant Governor
- Past Club President

Capital District

- Foundation Life Member
- Tablet of Honor Founders Society
- Foundation Board
- District Trustee
- Current Lieutenant Governor

Kiwanis International

- Tablet of Honor
- Hixson Fellowship
- Heritage Society
- L Kiwanis Fellowship
- Life Member
- Legion of Honor

Package Fees	Quantity	Cost	Total Cost
Package – Kiwanian (postmarked/online by 7/30/10) Includes registration & ALL meals/sessions (and Shrimpfest* & Barbeque night) – a savings of \$55+ over à la carte pricing!		\$135.00	
Package – Guest/Spouse (postmarked/online by 7/30/10) Includes registration &ALLmeals/sessions (and Shrimpfest*& Barbeque night) – a savings of \$55+ over à la carte pricing!		\$135.00	
Late Package – Kiwanian (postmarked by 8/11/10 / online by 8/18/10) Includes registration & ALL meals/sessions(and Shrimpfest* & Barbeque night)		\$160.00	
Late Package – Guest/Spouse (postmarked by 8/11//10 / online by 8/18/10) Includes registration & ALL meals/sessions(and Shrimpfest* & Barbeque night)		\$160.00	
À La Carte Fees			
Registration – Kiwanian (postmarked/online by 7/30/10)		\$35.00	
Registration – Guest/Spouse (postmarked/online by 7/30/10)		\$10.00	
Late Registration – Kiwanian (after 7/30/10)		\$50.00	
Shrimpfest & Barbeque Night – Friday 6:00pm		\$35.00	
Awards Breakfast – Saturday 7:30 a.m.		\$20.00	
Fellowship Luncheon – Saturday 12:15 p.m. **		\$25.00	
Governors' Banquet Saturday 7:15pm		\$45.00	
Inspirational Breakfast – Sunday 7:30am.		\$20.00	
Poplar Forest Tour Saturday 10:00am (includes\ Box Lunch) ACTIVITY NOT INCLUDED IN PACKAGE		\$35.00	
Total Amount			

* Shrimp subject to Market Availability **Please note that seating for Saturday's Fellowship Luncheon will be assigned and random.